19e KWB-jogging Run for Fun - vrijdag 3 mei 2019

uitslag JUNIOR-LOOP (MO en VO) - 3390 m

plaats  naam gemeente
1 VERVAEKE DAMIANO DIKKEBUS
2 VERSCHUERE GAUTHIER KUURNE
3 OMEY JULIEN BAVIKHOVE
4 DE CLERCQ RALF BAVIKHOVE
5 DEWAELE HELENA VICHTE
6 BACQUAERT ANNELORE HULSTE
7 DHEEDENE MICHELLE HULSTE
8 CALLENS MATISSE INGOOIGEM
9 CLAEYS LAURA HARELBEKE
10 DEVRIESE ROBIN BAVIKHOVE
11 DEWAELE LOUISE VICHTE
12 VANDEVELDE INE BEVEREN-LEIE
13 VANSPEYBROUCK TIANY DEERLIJK
14 BETHUYNE SIMON TIELT
15 BETHUYNE ARTHUR TIELT
16 NOTEBAERT ANN WAREGEM
17 VANDEPUTTE EVELINE MACHELEN
uitslag S-LOOP - 6 620 m
plaats  naam gemeente
1 BETHUYNE MIGUEL TIELT
2 CALLENS CHRISTOPHE INGOOIGEM
3 DECOENE FILIP HARELBEKE
4 D'HAEYERE JOKE WORTEGEM-PETEGEM
5 DELEU PETER WIELSBEKE
6 DELCOUCQ LEEN KORTRIJK
7 BOLDENS MARIO TIELT
8 BOONE ISABELLE HEULE
9 DHEEDENE AXELLE HULSTE
10 ANGILLIS MEREL HULSTE
11 VANHEE SVEN KORTRIJK
12 DECLERCK SAMMY BEVEREN-LEIE
13 VANDERSTRAETEN JAN
14 DECLERCK JORDAN BEVEREN-LEIE
15 BEX PATRICIA HEULE
16 VANDENBOGAERDE ANDY HARELBEKE
17 COOPMAN BRECHT STASEGEM
18 SCHOUTTETEN MATTHIAS KORTRIJK
19 VANHEE LISA KUURNE
20 BLOCKHUYS KENNY KORTRIJK
21 VANROKEGHEM LUC
22 DECOUTERE MIKE HEULE
23 ANNE MARGAUX HARELBEKE
24 VANDERMEERSCH GABY ROESELARE
25 CLOET FABIENNE BEVEREN-LEIE
26 DEBAVEYE JOZEF KUURNE
27 VINCKIER JOOST HARELBEKE
28 SWIMBERGHE LAURENT HARELBEKE
29 GOETHALS VANESSA OOIGEM
30 NAERT ANTOINE ZWEVEGEM
31 DECLERCK DYLAN BEVEREN-LEIE
32 CREUPELANDT TILY DEERLIJK
33 VANHEE YASMINE ZWEVEGEM
34 DHAENE ANN MOREGEM
35 LEFEVRE LUCIEN HARELBEKE
36 VAN MARIS MARLEEN HEULE
37 DI VITA ROCCO KUURNE
38 BOONAERT HILAIRE TEMPLEUVE (Fr)
39 VAN BAKEL MAARTEN HARELBEKE
40 SCHAILLEE CHRISTEL ASTENE
41 DUCATTEEUW ANN ANZEGEM
42 VANDECASTEELE SANDRA DEERLIJK
43 DEBLANCQ STEFANIE KRUISEM

uitslag L-LOOP -9 850 m

plaats

B
RPBoo~v~ouorwnr

naam

VERVAEKE EMILE
DUJARDYN PEDRO
DEWAELE JOOST
MOEYAERT JORIS

VOET FREDERIC
HONORE GILLES
PARMENTIER BJORN
D'HALLUIN YVES
VANHOORELBEKE RENZO
VANDENBOGAERDE FABIO
LOBBENS ARNE

gemeente

HARELBEKE
OOIGEM
VICHTE
LANGEMARK
HARELBEKE
KORTRIJK
INGELMUNSTER
KUURNE
KORTRIJK
HARELBEKE
DEERLIJK

geb jr

2006
2005
2009
2005
2006
2008
2006
2009
2005
2008
2007
2009
2006
2006
2007
1987
1988

geb jr

1973
1983
1973
1989
1970
1989
1975
1975
2003
2004
1981
1971
1990
2003
1959
1970
1981
1983
1998
1985
1953
1985
2002
1951
1974
1948
1962
1985
1977
1953
2001
2001
1994
1947
1952
1968
1947
1947
1960
1967
1975
1979
1970

geb jr

1997
1978
1974
1980
1983
1992
1981
1969
1982
1998
1987

kateg

MO
MO
MO
MO
VO
VO
VO
MO
VO
MO
VO
VO
VO
MO
MO
V3
V3

kateg

M4
M3
M4
V3
M4
V3
M4
V4
V1
V1
M3
M4
M2
M1
V6
M4
M3
M3
V2
M3
M6
M3
V1
M6
V4
M7
M5
M3
V4
M6
M1
V1
V2
V7
M6
V5
M7
M7
M5
V5
V4
V4
V4

kateg

M2
M4
M4
M3
M3
M2
M3
M5
M3
M2
M3

tijd

0:11:18
0:12:14
0:13:59
0:14:11
0:14:40
0:15:09
0:15:34
0:15:46
0:16:27
0:17:57
0:17:59
0:18:02
0:18:03
0:18:41
0:18:44
0:22:05
0:23:20

tijd
0:24:38
0:26:56
0:27:49
0:27:57
0:29:04
0:29:16
0:29:38
0:30:07
0:30:37
0:30:40
0:31:34
0:31:40
0:31:57
0:32:15
0:32:23
0:32:27
0:32:32
0:32:58
0:33:20
0:33:37
0:33:44
0:33:56
0:34:18
0:35:34
0:35:36
0:35:43
0:35:54
0:36:41
0:37:18
0:37:26
0:37:45
0:37:47
0:38:53
0:40:26
0:41:05
0:41:12
0:41:32
0:44:09
0:44:32
0:45:27
0:45:36
0:45:42
0:46:36

tijd

0:32:57
0:33:59
0:34:04
0:34:10
0:35:03
0:35:11
0:35:29
0:35:33
0:36:03
0:36:22
0:36:24

km/u

18,00
16,63
14,55
14,34
13,87
13,43
13,07
12,90
12,36
11,33
11,31
11,28
11,27
10,89
10,86
9,21

8,72

km/u

16,12
14,75
14,28
14,21
13,67
13,57
13,40
13,19
12,97
12,95
12,58
12,54
12,43
12,32
12,27
12,24
12,21
12,05
11,92
11,82
11,77
11,71
11,58
11,17
11,16
11,12
11,06
10,83
10,65
10,61
10,52
10,51
10,22
9,82

9,67

9,64

9,56

9,00

8,92

8,74

8,71

8,69

8,52

km/u

17,94
17,39
17,35
17,30
16,86
16,80
16,66
16,62
16,39
16,25
16,24
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

GYSELS SIBREN
VERBEKE BART
FERTEIN BENNY
DECOCK MATHIEU
COSSEMENT STEVEN
BONTE GINO

LEFEVER JEFFREY
SABBE GEOFFREY
CREUPELANDT FREDERIK
DESMET BJORN
VERVAEKE MATHIEU
WIINEN XAVIER
CHRISTIAENS GLENN
LEFEVER JASON
MEIRLAEN PASCAL
VAN PRAET GEERT
MAGHERMAN NICOLAS
VERLEYEN ELKE
WYDAEGHE JEROEN
VANDEVYVERE ANGELO
VANWYMELBEKE TIM
DESMET DIETRICH
NAESSENS STEVEN
GUILLEMYN STEVEN
TANCRE DIMITRI
DEBIE ULRIKE
MERLEVEDE WIM
DEGROOTE JORIS
VAN HOEY GERT

VAN ENIS PHILIPPE
LISSENS PIET
DEBERSAQUES PASCAL
CALLEEUW ANDRIES
BACQUAERT DAVY
VANHEE SANTI

BONTE RIK

COUTO CARLOS
DEWYN BENJAMIN

DE POURCQ STEVEN
COTTENIE JOHAN
LUTIN XAVIER
DECOCK JORDY
LAMBRECHT STEVEN
HOLVOET NIELS
DEPREUX KRISTOF
OLIVIER ANDY
WOUTERS JEROEN
VANASSCHE JOHAN
VERHAEGHE BRAM
VANHOUCKE GREGORY
MAHIEU CHRISTOF
VANNESTE MATTHIAS
VERMEULEN ELS
BECARREN FREYA
VELGHE MAARTEN
VAN HOVE LIEN
STEEN ALICIA

DE MEESTER ALEX
VANROBAEYS STEFAN
SLOCK JOCHEN
BLINDEMAN TIM
COPPENS VERONIQUE
HAVERBEKE FILIP
RYSMAN JOHAN
CALLENS XAVIER
PANNECOUCQUE JOKE
LECOINTERE GHISLAIN
VERVAEKE FRANK
D'HONDT PAULIEN
VROMANT DEBORAH
DELBEKE INGE

CATRY MURIELLE
VERVAEKE MICHELLE
HANSSENS KATRIEN
TANCRE PATRICK

STASEGEM
STASEGEM
INGELMUNSTER
EKE
HARELBEKE
WESTROZEBEKE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
DEERLIJK
VICHTE
HARELBEKE
ASTENE
ZWEVEGEM
HARELBEKE
WAREGEM
WAREGEM
HARELBEKE
IZEGEM
IZEGEM
KUURNE
HEULE
HARELBEKE
VICHTE
HEESTERT
WEVELGEM
VICHTE
VICHTE
HULSTE
EKE_NAZARETH
HARELBEKE
WAREGEM
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
HULSTE
KUURNE
GELUWE
NAZARETH
HARELBEKE
NAZARETH
DEINZE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
KORTRIJK
MENEN
HARELBEKE
ROESELARE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
KORTRIJK
DEERLIJK
OOIGEM
DEERLIJK
HARELBEKE
VICHTE
HARELBEKE
DEERLIJK
LENDELEDE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
KORTRIJK
VICHTE
HEULE
DESSELGEM
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
MENEN
HARELBEKE
LEDEGEM
HEESTERT
KORTRIJK
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
KOMEN

1986
1980
1978
1980
1974
1969
1993
1985
1974
1977
1997
1971
1994
1995
1967
1962
1995
1983
1980
1986
1992
1990
1975
1984
1987
1977
1971
1965
1978
1967
1963
1972
1983
1979
1966
1964
1977
1996
1982
1959
1975
1994
1980
1985
1987
1980
2004
1962
1978
1984
1976
1986
1973
1986
2008
1983
1982
1965
1979
1983
1985
1976
1968
1954
1942
1982
1956
1964
1994
1985
1977
1972
1995
1970
1962

M3
M3
M4
M3
M4
M5
M2
M3
M4
M4
M2
M4
M2
M2
M5
M5
M2
V3
M3
M3
M2
M2
M4
M3
M3
\Z:

V2

M5

0:36:28
0:36:43
0:37:11
0:37:16
0:37:35
0:37:43
0:37:55
0:37:56
0:38:19
0:38:32
0:38:36
0:39:10
0:39:51
0:40:11
0:40:21
0:40:32
0:41:04
0:41:16
0:41:17
0:41:20
0:41:35
0:41:37
0:41:44
0:41:52
0:42:03
0:42:14
0:42:16
0:42:28
0:42:43
0:42:52
0:42:56
0:43:04
0:43:28
0:43:42
0:43:49
0:44:12
0:44:19
0:44:49
0:44:57
0:45:02
0:45:07
0:45:14
0:45:34
0:45:44
0:45:47
0:45:49
0:45:51
0:45:52
0:46:50
0:46:56
0:46:59
0:47:11
0:47:40
0:49:03
0:49:08
0:49:15
0:49:23
0:49:33
0:50:00
0:50:02
0:51:08
0:51:29
0:51:45
0:52:25
0:53:05
0:54:09
0:56:06
0:56:40
0:57:03
0:57:43
0:59:35
0,0414
0,042211
0,043762
1:03:04

16,21
16,10
15,89
15,86
15,73
15,67
15,59
15,58
15,42
15,34
15,31
15,09
14,83
14,71
14,65
14,58
14,39
14,32
14,32
14,30
14,21
14,20
14,16
14,12
14,05
13,99
13,98
13,92
13,84
13,79
13,77
13,72
13,60
13,52
13,49
13,37
13,34
13,19
13,15
13,12
13,10
13,07
12,97
12,92
12,91
12,90
12,89
12,89
12,62
12,59
12,58
12,53
12,40
12,05
12,03
12,00
11,97
11,93
11,82
11,81
11,56
11,48
11,42
11,28
11,13
10,91
10,53
10,43
10,36
10,24
9,92

9,91

9,72

9,38

9,37




